
SS
Z

SSZ

Z2 3xS7 typ1
1

1
1 C4a

B1
Z2

IP10a

A10

A15

A1
5

A15

A10
E7b

IP22POZOR

NEBKLOKUJOKRUŽNÍKŘIŽOVATKU

IP2
2

PO
ZO

R

NE
BK

LO
KU

J

OK
RU

ŽN
Í

KŘ
IŽO

VA
TK

U

IP22
POZOR

NEBKLOKUJ
OKRUŽNÍ

KŘIŽOVATKU

A10

E7b

A1
0 E7
a

C14a do proudu
Zařaď se

vozidel

E1
3

B2
4b

MI
MO

VO
ZID

LA
ST

AV
BY

Z23x
S7

 ty
p1

1
1

1C4
a

S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 S7
Z4

a
 S7

Z4
a

 

E13

B24a

MIMO
VOZIDLA
STAVBY

C14ado proudu
Zařaď se

vozidel

C14a do proudu
Zařaď se

vozidel

IJ4a

A1
0

S7
A15 

Z23x
S7

 ty
p1

1
1

1
C4

b

S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 S7
Z4a

 

návrh - SDZ
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AKCE:LEGENDA:

PŘÍLOHA ČÍSLO:PŘÍLOHA:

Situace DIO II C.2

MĚŘÍTKO:
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Přechodná úprava v rozporu s DIO bude zneplatněna
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